) 3. g ’ NOTES:
4 / . Opening schedule may
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10’ -[10" X 10" - 2" = — structural design to avoid
@ ~ N column/beam projections.
TOILET . The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
T a 'L4" X 4" @[ @ responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
[e] provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
commpoR || @;\ s ot o coml i ary e e
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4'-4 —_— the Contractor/Consultant.
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Floor height - 10'0"
No of steps - 21
_ Riser height - 6.2"
Door Schedule Window Schedule External Wall - 8"
Level | Mark | Rough Width | Rough Height] Count il Head (Concrete block)
Level Mark | Width | Height | Height Height | Count InternallL Wall - 4"
GROUND FLOOR|D1 3-0" 7-0" 2 (Concrete block)
LEVEL GROUND FLOOR|KW1  [4'-0" [3'-0" [4'-0" |7'-0" 1 Plinth Height - 2'0"
GROUND FLOOR|D2 2'-6" 7-0" 1 LEVEL
LEVEL GROUND FLOOR/SW1 |6'-0" |4'-0" |5'-0" |9'-0" 1 (From road level)
GROUND FLOOR|MD 3 -6" 7'-0" 1 LEVEL
LEVEL GROUND FLOOR|V1 2'-0" [2'-0" 5-0" [7'-0" 1
GROUND FLOOR/OP1  |2'-6" 7'-0" 1 LEVEL
LEVEL GROUND FLOOR|W1 6'-0" |4-0" 3-0" [7-0" 2
GROUND FLOOR|PD 3-0" 7'-0" 1 LEVEL
LEVEL GROUND FLOOR|W2 5-0" [4-0" 3-0" |[7'-0" 1 ARCHITECT
LEVEL
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T NOTES:
y 31"-1 y
4 ﬂ . Opening schedule may
N - - - - — = - — = — — — — change according to the
@ structural design.
. The layout of columns and
— — T oo beams may change
] o % @ according to the structural
| — ~} design.
| POOJA o . Number of steps may change
— 1l 4-0"X5-0" 9-6 . according to the plinth and
—— s parking height desired.
_ | | | @ o . Thickness of walls is only
BEDROOM — ' i N d. It have t
BED M ‘ ) I ) proposed. It may have to
| 11"-0"X10°-6 — G KITCHEN ® ol | b =~ change based on the
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the Contractor/Consultant.
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Door Schedule Window Schedule Floor height - 10'0"
Level | Mark | Rough Width | Rough Height| Count Sill Head N,O of steps - 21 "
Level Mark | Width | Height | Height | Height |Count Riser height - 6.2
FIRST FLOOR |D1 3-0" 7'-0" 3 External Wall - 8
LEVEL FIRSTFLOOR |[KW1 |4-0" [3'-0" [4-0" [7-0" |1 (Concrete block)
FIRST FLOOR  |D2 2'-6" 7-0" 3 LEVEL InternalL Wall - 4"
LEVEL FIRSTFLOOR |SW1 |6'-0" [4'-0" [5'-0" |9'-0" 1
FIRST FLOOR  |[MD 3-6" 7-0" 1 LEVEL (C_oncret(? bIock? "
LEVEL FIRST FLOOR  |V1 2-0" [2-0" [5-0" [7'-0" 2 Plinth Height - 2'0
FIRSTFLOOR |OP1  [2'-6" 7'-0" 2 LEVEL (From road level)
LEVEL FIRST FLOOR  |W1 6'-0" |4-0" [3-0" |7'-0" 2
FIRST FLOOR |OP2  [3'-0" 7'-0" 1 LEVEL
LEVEL FIRST FLOOR |W3 3-0" [4-0" [3-0" |7-0" 1
FIRST FLOOR |PD 3-0" 7'-0" 1 LEVEL
LEVEL FIRST FLOOR  |W4 2'-0" |4-0" [3-0" |7'-0" 3
FIRST FLOOR  [SD1 1 LEVEL
LEVEL ARCHITECT
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NOTES:

L 31'-1 L
u 1 ﬂ . Opening schedule may
N - - - - = T = == — — _— = — change according to the
P@ @ @ structural design.
T T T T . The layout of columns and
——1 i 4 B beams may change
according to the structural
| DD { J Dw | design.
| S U | . Number of steps may change
KITCHEN according to the plinth and
4-6"X7 -0" (D2 parking height desired.
. Thickness of walls is only
LIVING — BEDROOM proposed. It may have to
| 9'-10" X 11" -1" 7-6"X11"-1" | change based on the
, TOLET | structural design to avoid
| 4-0" X7 -4% | column/beam projections.
(STEP UP TOILET)
\ ‘ The Cor)trgctor and the Consultant shall bfaar no
responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
QE provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
| W @ | such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure
any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
| the Contractor/Consultant.
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Door Schedule Window Schedule Floor height - 10'0"
Level | Mark | Rough Width | Rough Height| Count Sill Head N,O of steps -21 "
Level Mark | Width | Height | Height | Height |Count Riser height - 6.2
SECOND FLOOR |D1 3-0" 7-0" 3 External Wall - 8
LEVEL SECOND FLOOR|KW2 [3'-0" [3'-0" [4'-0" [7'-0" 3 (Concrete block)
SECOND FLOOR D2 2'-6" 7-0" 3 LEVEL InternalL Wall - 4"
LEVEL SECOND FLOOR |SW1 6'-0" [4'-0" 5-0" 9'-0" 1
SECOND FLOOR |MD 3-6" 7-0" 3 LEVEL (C_oncret(? bIock? "
LEVEL SECOND FLOOR |V1 2-0" [2-0" [5-0" |7'-0" 3 Plinth Height - 2'0
SECOND FLOOR|OP1  [2'-6" 7-0" 5 LEVEL (From road level)
LEVEL SECOND FLOOR |W1 6'-0" [4'-0" 3'-0" 7-0" 1
LEVEL
SECOND FLOOR |W2 5-0" [(4'-0" 3'-0" 7-0" 3
LEVEL
ARCHITECT
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NOTES:

Opening schedule may
change according to the
structural design.

The layout of columns and
beams may change
according to the structural
design.

Number of steps may change
according to the plinth and
parking height desired.
Thickness of walls is only
proposed. It may have to
change based on the
structural design to avoid
column/beam projections.

The Contractor and the Consultant shall bear no
responsibility whatsoever where any drawings
provided by it/them in relation to the project / Said
Works, does not comply with any applicable laws
including the bye-laws of the building/society where
such project is situated. Further, it is clarified that it
shall be the responsibility of the Owner to ensure

any and all compliance of the drawings provided by
the Contractor/Consultant.
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